

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.(SR) No.15922 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09)	28.11.2025	<u>GTK, J</u> List the matter after two (2) weeks. sj GTK, J	